R
E
L
IA
N
C
E
 (

S
D
A
L
)
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
RELIANCE
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (MM)
DIMENSIONS (MM)
WEIGHT (g)
W H D P
FIXING HOLE Ø
D1 D2
SDAL019023 19-23 102 88 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 260
SDAL023028 23-28 106 94 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 285
SDAL027032 27-32 108 97 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 294
SDAL031035 31-35 110 103 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 302
SDAL034038 34-38 112 107 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 307
SDAL037042 37-42 134 107 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 357
SDAL041046 41-46 136 113 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 366
SDAL045050 45-50 138 121 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 376
SDAL049055 49-55 140 127 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 390
SDAL052058 52-58 142 130 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 398
SDAL056059 56-59 144 131 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 419
SDAL056062 56-62 159 138 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 448
SDAL060066 60-66 159 146 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 451
SDAL064070 64-70 162 153 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 461
SDAL068074 68-74 165 160 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 471
SDAL072078 72-78 170 168 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 483
SDAL076082 76-82 192 175 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 539
SDAL080086 80-86 196 183 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 547
SDAL084090 84-90 199 190 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 554
SDAL090098 90-98 208 205 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 576
SDAL098103 98-103 216 215 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 594
SDAL103111 103-111 239 229 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 663
SDAL111119 111-119 250 244 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 684
SDAL119128 119-128 267 261 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 720
TECHNICAL DATA & CLASSIFICATION
TYPE 6.1 .3 Composite SDAL - Aluminium
DESIGN SPECIFICATION IEC 61914
TEMPERATURE FOR